
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
7707 S. Austin Road
Stockton, CA  95215

Human Resources Director:
Mailing Address: Cynthia Krohn (916) 654-2535 cynthia.krohn@dsh.ca.gov

1600 9th Street, Room 121
Sacramento, CA  95814 Personnel Officer:

John Fink (916) 651-8556 john.fink@dsh.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(916) 651-0792 Associate Personnel Analyst:

Katie Gross (916) 651-3131 katie.gross@dsh.ca.gov
*Fax: Sarah Saca (916) 651-2801 sarah.saca@dsh.ca.gov

(916) 651-9922
Position Control Analyst:
Felicia Thompson (916) 654-2656 felicia.thompson@dsh.ca.gov

Agency Code

463 Personnel Specialist:
Krista Brian (916) 654-2588 krista.brian2@dsh.ca.gov
Ana Calagui (916) 651-2801 ana.calagui@dsh.ca.gov
Temeshia Moore, SR PS (209) 467-2643 temeshia.moore@dsh.ca.gov
Monica Roma (916) 654-0016 monica.roma@dsh.ca.gov
Cheryl Stange (916) 654-2613 cheryl.stange@dsh.ca.gov

Last Updated 12/01/2016

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HOSPITALS
STOCKTON

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


